

ITEM # GG-2070



Ingredients

Ingredients: WHEAT flour, Water, Vegetable Margarine (oils and fats from palm, sunflower and coconut in variable proportion), full powder MILK, Sugar, Salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, Fibre and Emulsifier (E471)

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool and dry place in the original packaging.

Allergen Information

Allergens information: Contains WHEAT GLUTEN and MILK

Shelf Life

12 months, only if follows the storage conditions

Additional Information

Contain NO Genetically Modified Organisms according to the current european regulations
Not suitable for coeliacs. Not suitable for milk and dairy intolerance. Not suitable for vegans.
Suitable for lacto-ovo vegetarians. Not suitable for diabetics.

Product Characteristics

Microbiological Data

Escherichia coli (research) < 1 UFC/ g
Coagulase Staph (count) < 10 UFC/ g
Salmonella spp (research): Absent in 25 g
Molds and yeasts (count) < 10 CFU / g
Lysteria monocytogenes (research): Absent in 25 g

Nutrition Facts

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (Quantities in g per 100 g final product)
Energy: 2006 kJ (480 Kcal)
Proteins: 9.58 g
Carbohydrates: 68.7 g
of wich, sugars: 8.5 g
Fats: 18.5 g
of wich, saturated fats: 10.4 g
Salt: 1.1 g
Dietary Fiber: 4.3 g
Reference intake for an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

Mini Rounds 240 uts



Description

Circle shaped mini pieces made of crispy pastry 100% margarine and a slightly-savoury flavour
Ready-to-fill. Elaborated with ingredients from the EU, by kneading, molding, baking and packed in hygienic conditions.
To be used in bakeries, both artisanal or industrial, restaurants, hotels, catering companies and at home

Tariff Code: 19059090

Size:

Height 18.0 mm

Top diameter: 37.0 mm

, Bottom diameter: Not applicable

Weight

4.7 + / - 0.5 g

Others:

Not applicable

Logistic Information

Units per Carton:	Size	Carton (mm):	Net weight (g):	Gross weight (g):
240		387 x 301 x 157	1.008,0	1.329,0

Europallet

Cartons by layer:	6
Layer by pallet:	12
Cartons by pallet:	72
Gross weight (kg):	110,7
Pallet dimensions (mm):	1200 x 800 x 2034
Pallet Volume (m3):	1,9526

American Pallet

Cartons by layer:	9
Layer by pallet:	12
Cartons by pallet:	108
Gross weight (kg):	159,5
Pallet dimensions (mm):	1200 x 1000 x 2034
Pallet Volume (m3):	2,4408

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT SPEC SHEET DISTRIBUTED BY
GauchtGourmet 17401 TRITON SCHERTZ TX 78154

PHONE: 210-277- 7930 FAX: 210-497- 2364 EMAIL: INFO@GAUCHOGOURMET.COM